## L14000101479

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(ΔΔ)	ldress)	<del> </del>
(Au	uiessj	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
(DC	cament Namber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800261461778

AN THE MENT OF FERMA

2014 JUN 24 JUST 51

FILED
4 JUN 24 PH 3: 07

JUN 2 5 2014

T RROWAL



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 189789 7509084
AUTHORIZATION: Line Blesson
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : June 23, 2014
ORDER TIME : 8:59 AM
ORDER NO. : 189789-010
CUSTOMER NO: 7509084
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: VENADO EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Emily Gray - EXT. 62925

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	Venado Emergency Physicians, LLC	
SUBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Cor	npany
The enclo	sclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for fil	ing.
Please ret	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the follow	ng:
•	Robyn Ratton	
	Name of Person	1
	Evolution HealthCare attn: Legal Department	
	Firm/Company	
	6200 S. Syracuse Way, Suite 200-#166	
	Address	
	Greenwood Village, CO 80111	
	City/State and Zip ( robyn.elliott-Ratton@evhc.net	Code
	E-mail address: (to be used for futu	e annual report notification)
For furthe	ther information concerning this matter, please call:	
Robyn R	n Ratton 303 495	-1217
		laytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	sed is a check for the following amount:	
<b>\$</b> 125.00 F	\$130.00 Filing Fee \$\bigs\tag{\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$  Certificate of Status  Certified Co (additional copy)	py Certificate of Status &
		/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATIO	ON FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANDED
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	Ec 2
Venado Emergency Physicians, LLC	
(Must end with the words '	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
A POTE OF THE A A A A	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The maining address and street address of the pri	neipai office of the familied clatority Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
6200 S. Syracuse Way, Suite 200 Greenwood Village, CO 80111	6200 S. Syracuse Way, Suite 200 Greenwood Village, CO 80111 attn: Legal Department
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as another business entity with an active Florida region of the remaining and the Florida street address of the remaining and the Flori	its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or gistration.)
Corporation Service C	Company
	Name
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1201 Hays Street	
Florida street address (F	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee	<sub>FL</sub> 32301
City	Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I herel	ccept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Asst VP

Corporation Service Company

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager Member	EHRA Medical Services of Florida, LLC
	6200 S. Syracuse Way, Ste. 200
	Greenwood Village, CO 80111
<del></del>	
<del></del>	
fective date is listed, the date must be spec	of filing: upon filing
Æ V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be spec of filing.)	of filing: upon filing, (OPTIONAL) rific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
Æ V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be spec of filing.)	of filing: upon filing
ÆV: Effective date, if other then the date of	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Meases than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be special filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	And cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be special filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a them (in accordance with section 6) constitutes an affirmation un	abler or an authorized representative of a member.  15.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stantes, the execution of this document lay the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be special filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOURED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a file of constitutes an affirmation um I am aware that any falso infe	Ather or an authorized representative of a member.  25.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stantes, the execution of this document
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be special filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOURED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mem (in accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation um I am aware that any falso inforconstitutes a third degree felor	aber or an authorized representative of a member.  15.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document lear the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.  15.0203 (1) (a) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document lear the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.  15.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document lear the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.  15.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document learned in a document to the Department of State any as provided for in a.817.155, F.S.)
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of ective date is listed, the date must be special filing.)  EVI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men (in accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false inficonstitutes a third degree felo	And cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 to the first and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 to the first of a member.  25.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stantes, the execution of this document der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.